
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
IRRIGATION& WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE 
OFFICE OF THE SUB-DIVISIONAL OFFICER 

LACHMAPORE IRRIGATION sUB-DIVIsION 
P.0: MIDNAPORE, DIST: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

PHONE No.- 03229-275306 

E-Mail-sdo.lachmapun@gmail.com 
Memo No: 751E Dated: 27.12.22 

Notice Inviting Quotation No.6' of 2022 -"2023 Sealed Quotations in prescribed format are invited from the original owner of by the office of the Sub-
Divisional Officer, Lachmapur Irrigation Sub-Division, under West Midnapur Division. Name of works: 

1) Topography survey (100.00 meter Grid ) adjacent to Kharagpur Industrial Park area under Block-KharagPur-i & 

Kharagpur-II and Dist-: Paschim Medinipur" 

The Quotation will be received by the undersigned on behalf of the Executive Engineer, West Midnapur 
Division, Midnapur up to 4.00 p.m. on 02.01.2023 and will be opened at 4-30 p.m. on the same day in presence 
of the participants or their authorized representative. 

Quotation paper consisting of the schedule and terms & conditions will be available from the office of the 
undersigned free of cost during office hours of any working day up to 02.01.2023 upto 2.30 p.m. on submission 

of application. 

The rate to be quoted both in words and in figure. The accepting authority/ Superintending Engineer 
Western Circle-II, Midnapur reserves the right to accept and/or reject any or all the quotations for which no 

clarification will be given to the quotation. 
The quotation will be valid for one year. 

Sd-N.KR.GHOSH 
Sub-Divisional Officer 

Lachmapur (1) Sub-Division 
(1.&W.Dte.) 

Midnapur, Paschim Medinipur 



No: 7515/5 Dated: 27.12.2022 

Copy submitted/ forwarded for information and wide Circulation to the: 

1) Superintending Engineer, Western Circle-11, 1& W Dte. Paschim Medinipur. 

2) Executive Engineer, West Midnapore Division Paschim Medinipur. 

3) Sub-Divisional Officer, Ghatal (1I) Sub-Division, Paschim Medinipur. 

4) Sub-Divisional Officer, Investigation Sub-Division No-11, Paschim Medinipur. 

5) Office Notice Board. 

2 12-22 

[ Sd/-N.KR.GHOSH J 
Sub-Divisional Officer 

Lachmapur (1) Sub-Division 

(1.&W.Dte.) 
Midnapur, Paschim Medinipur 



LIST OF wORKS 

Notice Inviting Quotation No. 6 of 2022 "2023 

ame of Work. "Detailed Topography survey (100.00 meter Grid ) adjacent to Kharagpur 
Industrial Park area under Block-Kharagpu 

Iedinipur" 

area 
under 

Block-Kharagpur-1 
& 

Kharagpur-ll 

and 
Dist: 

Paschim 

Rate per 

Agreement 
Rate will be 

Hector 

Time of 

EMD 

accepted by 

Description of Item 
Quantity Unit (inclusive of 

Amount 
Completion 

all taxes etc.) 

Detailed Topography survey (100.o0 meter Grid ) 

adjacent to Kharagpur Industrial Park area under Block-

Kharagpur-I & Kharagpur-II and Dist-: Paschim 

Medinipur. Entire survey work wil Carrying out with 

the DGPS/RTK instrument, including preparation of 

Drawing, Plan & Contour Map, L/S & C/S of channel etc. 

with submission of 7 (Seven) copies of Report with all 

Formal 

Tender 

Superintending 

Engineer, 
Western Circle 

Agreement 

(Quantity)x 
to be done 

Drawings &2 (Two) soft copies. 
(Rate per 

with thee 

Details are as follows: 
To be 

RS. 7(Seven) 
Hector as 

Executivve 

1. Total Area= 81 Hectors (Approx). Cross section 

& Long Section have to be taken@ 30.00 m 

C/C). 

2000.00 Days 
I1, Irrigation 

81.00 Hector 
submitted by submitted 

and Waterways 
Enginee, 

the Bidders by the 

bidders) 

Department 
West 

Midnapore 
Division 

() 

(*)Rate auoted by the bidder should be inclusive of all taxes including GST, CESS, Mobilization of machinere,overhead charges, if any, contractors orofis 

and all other incidental charges. No additional payment of any variety will be considered except the rate submitted by the bidder 

ER 27-12-2-2 
Sub-Divisional Officer 

Lachmapore (1) Sub-Division 
(1.&W.Dte.) 

Midnapore, Paschim Midnapur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

